ICONOGRAPHY PROJECT

Below is a list of available icons. We ask those of you who have pledged to fulfill your pledge, and those of you
who have not yet contributed to join us. In addition, the Gold Leaf Program or any donation you would like to
offer to the Community Icon are available. You can use the form below to contribute. We thank you for your

generosity.

[J GENERAL CONTRIBUTION

[ would like to make a general contribution to the
Iconography Project. Enclosed is my contribution in
the amount of:

$50__ $100___ $500___ Other
[1 GOLD LEAF DONATION

Donate a gold leaf in memory or in honor of a
loved one. Please list name(s) below:

In Memory of

In Honor of

$250 each = $

[1ICON NAMING OPPORTUNITY

To the right are remaining available icons. Please
contact Father Andrew Eugenis through the church
office, 732-775-2777
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Please fill this out in its entirety, including signature and
return with your payment, check made to:
St. George Greek Orthodox Church, “Iconography”
1033 West Park Ave, Ocean Township, N] 07712.
Name

Address

City/State/Zip

Phone Number

Email

Payment Type: o Check #
OAmerican Express  OVisa
oDiscover

Credit Card #
Exp. Date
CSV#

oMasterCard

Name on credit card

Signature

LIST OF AVAILABLE ICONS FOR NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

Crosses - Two Available
Deacons - Parmenas, Prohoros
Medallions- Gabriel and Michael

Prophets - Designated as the
Community Icon

Seven Available - Daniel, Jonah,
Solomon, Habakkuk, Gideon,
Zephaniah/Sophonias, Ekzekiel

Sts, Rafael, Nicholas, & Irene
St Katerina

St Antonios
Scenes of Life of St George
One available

Archangel Michael
Artoforio Amnos tou Theo
Diakonikon

Birth of Christ

Pentecost

Crucifixion

Hierarchs - half each Fotios & Gregory

Dome Windows
In the Altar
Below choir loft
In the Altar

Dome

Left of Choir Loft
Right of Choir Loft
Behind Chanter

Under the choir loft
In the altar

In the altar

In the altar

Arch over the solea
Arch over the solea
Right wall

$2,000
$3,000
$5,000
$7,500

$10,000

$10,000
$10,000
$12,500

$20,000
$20,000
$25,000
$25,000
$65,000
$65,000
$75,000

each

each
each

each




