ICONOGRAPHY PROJECT

Below is a list of available icons. We ask those of you who have pledged to fulfill your pledge, and those of you who have not yet contributed to join us. In addition, the Gold Leaf Program or any donation you would like to offer to the Community Icon are available. You can use the form below to contribute. We thank you for your generosity.

	o make a	general co	ontribution to the
Iconography the amount o	-	Enclosed is	s my contribution in
\$50\$	3100	\$500	Other
Onate a gold loved one. Ple	l leaf in 1	nemory or	in honor of a
In Honor of			
	_\$250	each = 3	\$
□ ICON N	AMIN	G OPPC	RTUNITY
	r Andrev		ble icons. Please hrough the church
******	*****	******	******
return with yo St. George 1033 Wes	our paym Greek O t Park A	nent, check rthodox Ch ve, Ocean T	ncluding signature and made to: nurch , "Iconography" 'ownship, NJ 07712.
Address			
City/State/Zip			
Phone Numbe	r		
Email			
Payment Type American Exp			
Credit Card #_			·
Exp. Date			-
CSV#			-
Name on cred	it card		
Signature			

LIST OF AVAILABLE ICONS	FOR NAMING OPPOR	TUNITIES	
Crosses - Two Available	Dome Windows	\$2,000	each
Deacons - Parmenas, Prohoros	In the Altar	\$3,000	
Medallions- Gabriel and Michael	Below choir loft	\$5,000	each
Hierarchs - half each Fotios & Gregory Prophets - Designated as the	In the Altar	\$7,500	each
Community Icon Seven Available - Daniel, Jonah, Solomon, Habakkuk, Gideon, Zephaniah/Sophonias, Ekzekiel	Dome	\$10,000	each
Sts, Rafael, Nicholas, & Irene	Left of Choir Loft	\$10,000	
St Katerina	Right of Choir Loft	\$10,000	
St Antonios	Behind Chanter	\$12,500	
Scenes of Life of St George			
One available	Under the choir loft	\$20,000	
Archangel Michael	In the altar	\$20,000	
Artoforio Amnos tou Theo	In the altar	\$25,000	
Diakonikon	In the altar	\$25,000	
Birth of Christ	Arch over the solea	\$65,000	
Pentecost	Arch over the solea	\$65,000	
Crucifixion	Right wall	\$75,000	